CHFF000

(Registration fee £2)

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

LP9706

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)

100155

		100,00
Name of firm or p		7.
CIS Partners	ip Limited in Limited Partnership with	HILIP JOSKPH HEARNE
We, the undersig the following part	ed, being the partners of the above-named firm, gulars:	hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply
The general natu	e of the business:	
Sub-Contract	ing in the Construction Industry	
The principal plac	e of business:	The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into:
37 Lombard	treet	
London		No Definite Term
EC3V 9BQ		
If no definite term	the conditions of existence of the partnership:	
The rules and	conditions of this partnership, ref:	which have been placed under
seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will.		
Date of commend	ment 28(06(04	
The partnership is	limited and the full name and address of each d	f the partners are as follows:
General partners:	CIS Partnership Limited	
37 Lombard S	treat	
London		
EC3V 9BQ		
Limited partners		Amounts Contributed (i)
Name: Mg	Philip JOSEPH HEARN	V-a
Address: 17	LANBOULDE GROVE	
	1LR CL035	One Pound in cash
	3'Haun	Company of the Compan
Post Code:	37 5 5 6	
Telephone:	OUT 188 0155	Total: One Pound
Signatures of all t	ne partnere:	ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
Silvania (S. S. S	(1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
	raustlata-	Date: 20/7/04.
For and on Beha	of CIS Partnership Limited	
Notes (i) State amount o	ontributed by each partner, a	(02/90)
1	i Anc	TITE WITH CONTROL TO BARRA

0111

07/08/04

**COMPANIES HOUSE** 

FILE COPY



## OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP9706

I hereby certify that the firm

CIS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED IN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WITH PHILIP JOSEPH HEARNE

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 17th August 2004



